The PDR900 power supply and readout unit is a stand-
alone, single channel controller for use with the Series
900 digital vacuum transducers. The instrument sets new
standards for vacuum gauge controllers and can be used
as a stand-alone power supply readout unit or as a tool
for configuration, calibration and diagnostics of system
integrated transducers in OEM applications.
The PDR900 controller is the ideal solution for vacuum

Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
PDR Controllers
Part Number Description
PDR900-12-US PDR900 Single Channel Controller, RS232, region US
PDR900-12-EU PDR900 Single Channel Controller, RS232, region EU
PDR900-12-UK PDR900 Single Channel Controller, RS232, region UK
PDR900-12-JP PDR900 Single Channel Controller, RS232, region JP, SI Units
PDR 900 controllers are supplied complete with power cord (region specific), manual, mounting hardware and set point connector kit.
Cables
Part Number Description
Transducers with RS232 communication and 15 pin D sub PDR900 to Series 901P, 902B, 910, 925, 971B, 972B, 974B